Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

	Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service doing business): Bowhunting.com, Bowhunt or Die
Address of S	Service Provider: 11964 Oak Creek Parkway, Huntley, IL 60142
_	gent Designated to Receive of Claimed Infringement: Todd Graf
or similar desig	as of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box nation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic
ocation): Hunting Nety	work, LLC, Attn: Todd Graf, 11964 Oak Creek Parkway, Huntley, IL 60142
relephone I	Number of Designated Agent: (847) 659-8200
Facsimile N	umber of Designated Agent: (847) 659-1741
Email Addr	ress of Designated Agent: info@huntingnetwork.com
	of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 2/19/2014
	med Name and Title: Todd Graf, President

Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights. *Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Scanned

MAR 2 1 2014

Mail the form to: Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024



Received MAR 1 1 2014